S-SERIES
COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS
South-Tek Systems provides complete air and gas solutions to power mission-critical operations. We deliver
single-source solutions with unmatched support through a full product suite, powering greater control at
lower costs for excellent results.
South-Tek leads the industry in nitrogen generation innovation, offering patented technology for maximum
efficiency and longevity, coupled with unparalleled customer support.
Backed by over 20 years of experience, we have everything you need to power your mission, from nitrogen

15 218 2904
16 232 1.50
18 261 1.57
20 290 1.63
Operating
Pressure (bar) PSI
Correction
Factor
CFM M3/h (PSI) A B C D E
S-20 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 20 35 290 ES-20 4 1 8 8 1
S-32 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 32 55 290 ES-32 4 1 10 9 1
S-40 3/8” 1/2” 40 70 290 ES-40 5 2 11 10 1
S-60 3/8” 1/2” 60 100 290 ES-60 5 2 12 11 1
S-75 3/8” 1/2” 75 125 290 ES-75 6 2 14 13 1
S-90 3/4” 1” 90 150 290 ES-90 6 2 15 13 1
S-130 1/4” 1” 1/2” 130 225 290 ES-130 6 2 16 14 1
S-175 1” 1/4” 1” 175 300 290 ES-175 6 2 19 17 1
S-235 1 1/4” 1” 235 400 290 ES-235 6 2 22 21 1
S-295 1 1/4” 1” 2” 295 50 290 ES-295 6 2 20 18 1
S-350 1 1/2” 1” 2” 350 600 290 ES-350 6 2 25 23 1
S-470 1 1/4” 1” 2” 470 800 290 EES-470 6 2 27 26 1
S-590 1 1/4” 1” 2” 590 1000 290 ES-590 6 2 34 32 1
S-700 1 1/4” 1” 2” 700 1200 290 ES-700 6 2 38 37 1
SHC-910 2 1/2” 3” 910 1550 290 ESHC-910 9 2 28 26 1
SHC-1175 2 1/2” 3” 1175 2000 290 ESHC-1175 9 2 34 32 1
SHC-1600 2 1/2” 3” 1600 2700 290 ESHC-1600 9 2 39 37 1
SHC-2000 4” FLG 2000 3400 232 ESHC-2000 14 2 34 32 1
SHC-2600 4” FLG 2600 4500 232 ESHC-2600 14 2 36 34 1
SHC-3200 4” FLG 3200 5400 232 ESHC-3200 14 2 42 40 1
Model Connection Size
(NPT)
Flow Rate Max Working
Pressure